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Playas Division

House of Pain
TouchDown There
Team Dad Daughter
Pitas Dawg

Pimps Division

Rev

Maulers

Coral Reefers
Mills

Biotches Division

THE LOOSERS

Lunatic Fringe: MILF Hunters
Bucshots

BMW

Total Points

House of Pain

Rev

THE LOOSERS
Maulers
TouchDown There
Pitas Dawg

Lunatic Fringe: MILF Hunters
Coral Reefers

Team Dad Daughter
Bucshots

Mills

BMW
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2594.16
2474.26
2457.78
2346.06
2318.24
2310.66
2262.30
2214.26
2174.58
1966.04
1954.70
1871.08
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PCT
0.714
0.571
0.500
0.429

PCT
0.714
0.571
0.500
0.286

PCT
0.571
0.429
0.357
0.357

DIV
4-2

1-5
4-2

DIV
5-1
3-3
3-3
1-5

DIV
5-1
0-6
3-3
4-2

PF
2109.46
1906.54
1825.92
1833.00

PF
2102.02
1963.04
1869.16
1631.66

PF
2115.82
1880.10
1682.04
1593.04
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PA
1772.74
1957.38
1810.34
1878.34

PA
1931.76
1769.98
1798.58
1986.36

PA
1780.94
2081.82
1896.56
1847.00

PTS
2594.16
2318.24
2174.58
2310.66

PTS
2474.26
2346.06
2214.26
1954.70

PTS
2457.78
2262.30
1966.04
1871.08
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